01 Aralik 2021 Garsamba

4. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S Atismi
1.ALACAATLI
2.CESURBUGRA
3.DEMR KOZA
4. EYVAH INCE YUNUS
5.FIRTINA
6.GULDAGI
7.GUNGORHAN
8.ISMAILHANBEY

9 9.izsiz

10 10.0ZILGE

1 11.$ENiLKER

12 12.DUDAKBUKEN

13 13.HAVRA

0N O WN -

1.)60.000 ¢

Yas
3yde
3yae
3yke
3yae
3yke
3yke
3yde
3yke
3yae
3yae
3yke
3yad
3ykd

Deklareler

Maiden/DHOW

2.)24.000 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

BABA MEVLUT - ARYELE
KURTEL - KIYMET HANIM
KAFKAS SAH - KOZA
UCANOGLU - TOMUROK
YAKUFBEY - CANRUKEN
GOBAKBEY - BONOUKTAY
ZGUNHAN - INGFER
TURBO - GULZEYCAN
TOSLR- iZKIZ

ZGUNHAN - ILGEGIL
TAMERINOGLU- BEYAZ ALTIN
KAZBERT (RU) - HELENAZ
ATACAN - CANREM

Siklet
57
57
57
57
57
55
57
57

57
55
56
51

Jokey
ASOZEN
GMLDIZ
MUS.GELIK
G.KOCAKAYA
MAKYAWZ
G.OZCELIK
MHAVEDI
AASLAN
T.KERESTECI
AKURSUN
MG.ARSLAN
B.CIGLA
E.D.OKTEN

57 kg,
3.12.000 ¢

Sahip
SEMRAAKSU
MEHMETAKIF KAYA
SUPHI SALGAR

1500 Sentetik

DIDEMARTIK TUTASER

I.HALIL ALTIN

MAHIR LAHAM
MYAVUZ SALIHOGLU
DILAN ATIK BATMAZ
ALAVI KARACIZVELI
GUNSEN SOYUPAK
ILKER KIRMZIGUL
METE GELIK
KAYAKAYA

istanbul Hipdromu (5. Yans Giinii)

4)6.000 ¢

Antrenérii
S.ONAY
C.AYDIN
MALTIN
SUK. CELIK
MALTIN
Y.ARHIM
HALTUNBAS
SUK. CELIK
E.USLU
H.DEMR
S.FKARAGOZ
E.YABANABAT
H.ARAN

HP

22
33
34
21
33
38
24

34
12
37
26

Son6Y.

005
549725
563372
605657
9052
283942
785

04
29972
900990
724333
005444



